Dayglo

Game

14281

Team Mit Targets und Bases

07.02.2026 14:13:34

Deine Statistik
Shots

Genauigkeit
Players You Tagged
Players Tagged You
Tag Ratio
Effectiveness
Terminations
Warnings

Arena Stats
Basetreffer
Zerstorte Base
Targets Tagged

Rechte Schulter
Du hast getroffen 2

467
8,57%
35

52
67,31%
4,46%

2
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Linke Schulter
Du hast getroffen 4!

Riicken
Du hast getroffen

hat dich getroffen
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Eclipse
Argus
Napalm
Hornet
Javelin
Celcius
Krieger
Fireseer

Leon
Dayglo
Luis
Reaver
Blade
Domino
Sable

Rang: 9/ 15
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